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Anexo - Extracto de Sucesorios    

Expte. Nº Causante F. I. F. V.Juzg. SedeSecretaría

11/05
11/05
11/05
11/05
11/05
11/05
11/05

Bianchini, Mario Sera�n y Fernández, María Ester
Franco, Adolfo Nicolas

Ramirez, Abelardo
Blanco, Olga

Acosta de Manso, Justa
Flores, Romulo

Costarelli, Jesús Marcelo

42.740
211.642
223.796
187.029
199.592
223.403
226.360

Goya
Capital
Capital
Caa Cati
Capital
Capital
Capital

Gabriel Guillermo Saade
Ma. Fernanda Benitez Cima
Clarisa Fernandez Troccoli

Paola Yanina Ruiz Diaz
Graciela Elizabet Checenelli
Mariela Noemi Kupervaser
Clarisa Fernandez Troccoli

2
6
6

12
2
6

09/05
09/05
09/05
09/05
09/05
09/05
09/05
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